
Declaration of conformity 
Supplier: 
Greatman Group Ltd. 

Product: VIKING knives 
Article no’s.: 086040-2073, 086042-2073, 086044-2073, 086046-2073 

Type of food and contact condition: 
• Intended for repeated use.
• Intended for cutting food.
• Intended for use in regular room temperature.

 Legal compliance 

a) Europe

• Compliance with Framework Regulation 1935/2004
• Compliance with Commission Regulation 2023/2006
• Compliance with Council of Europe Resolution CM/Res (2013) 9 on Metals and Alloys used in Food Contact

Materials and Articles - Migration of Metal Content

b) USA

• FDA Generally Recognized As Safe (GRAS)

General 
The Certificate is valid as of the date specified below and it will be replaced in case of change of material composition 
or when the relevant legislation is modified and updated in such a manner as to require a new evaluation of the 
regulatory compliance. 

-------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------ 
Name & signature Date 

-------------------------------------------- 
Stamp 

Scottie Tsang 2024-07-05


